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16th February, 2021 

 

To 

BSE Limited,  

25th Floor,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  

Dalal Street,  

Mumbai: 400 001 

 

National Stock Exchange,  

Exchange Plaza,  

5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra(E),  

Mumbai: 400051 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015  

 

We submit herewith following disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding Stop Transfer: 

 

Folio 

No 

Name of Shareholder Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive No No of 

Shares 

Reason 

   From To   

013748 JitendraKumar 

Parshottambhai Patel 

79964 

79965 

4388751 

6931285 

775 

359 

25 

75 

Lost By Holder 

045544 Prashant Manharlal Parekh 58328 

84082 

5000729 

6963583 

778 

657 

50 

75 

Lost By Holder 

002346 Trupti Chetan Shah 2821 1509601 700 100 Lost By Holder 

002344 Pramila Popatlal Shah 28677 

28678 

3841201 

3841226 

225 

275 

25 

50 

Lost By Holder 

 

 

 
For Johnson Controls-Hitachi Air Conditioning India Limited  

 

 

Parag Dave 
Company Secretary  

eCSIN: EA012626A000079275 

 

 

 

 


