



16th February, 2021

To

BSE Limited,	National Stock Exchange,		
25th Floor,	Exchange Plaza,		
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block,		
Dalal Street,	Bandra-Kurla Complex,		
Mumbai: 400 001	Bandra(E),		
	Mumbai: 400051		

Dear Sir,

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

We submit herewith following disclosure under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 regarding Stop Transfer:

Folio No	Name of Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive No		No of Shares	Reason
140		INO.	From	То	Silaies	
013748	JitendraKumar	79964	4388751	775	25	Lost By Holder
	Parshottambhai Patel	79965	6931285	359	75	
045544	Prashant Manharlal Parekh	58328	5000729	778	50	Lost By Holder
		84082	6963583	657	75	
002346	Trupti Chetan Shah	2821	1509601	700	100	Lost By Holder
002344	Pramila Popatlal Shah	28677	3841201	225	25	Lost By Holder
		28678	3841226	275	50	

For Johnson Controls-Hitachi Air Conditioning India Limited

Parag Dave Company Secretary

eCSIN: EA012626A000079275